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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Deuterio453
Stars

9.275 9.450 9.7259.800 38.250
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Buchanan422
Reflex

9.125 9.675 9.5009.625 37.925
8 1 3T 2T 2 

2 

Alice Murphey423
Reflex

9.375 9.575 9.4759.225 37.650
2 2T 14T 4 3 

3 

Jenna Kleist416
Reflex

8.450 9.575 9.5009.650 37.175
17T 2T 2 2T 4 

4 

Alexa Shields463
Stars

9.550 8.925 9.2759.025 36.775
1 11 20 6 5 

5 

Caitlin Smith464
Stars

9.150 9.150 9.0009.300 36.600
6T 7T 12 12T 6 

6 

Isabella Hildebrand390
Pearland Elite

8.175 9.475 9.2009.600 36.450
20 4 5T 7T 7 

7 

Kaylyn Angelle178
BGA

9.225 8.950 9.0009.125 36.300
4 10 17T 12T 8 

8 

Laci Hepler388
Pearland Elite

8.150 9.150 9.3009.375 35.975
21T 7T 10T 5 9 

9 

Madeline McKeever262
Game

8.775 8.975 9.0008.950 35.700
11 9 21 12T 10 

10 

Darian DeLeon415
Reflex

9.200 8.600 8.9008.800 35.500
5 12 22 16T 11 

11 

Jamison Appel215
Discover

8.150 9.175 8.8009.250 35.375
21T 6 13 19 12 

12 

Nailah Adams491
Sugarland

8.650 8.425 9.1759.100 35.350
13T 14 19 9T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Holmes414
Reflex

8.750 8.000 8.9009.625 35.275
12 19T 3T 16T 14 

14 

Madison Evans187
BGA

8.350 8.250 9.1759.225 35.000
19 15 14T 9T 15 

15 

Katelyn Daniel124
Above The Bar

8.450 7.975 8.8759.400 34.700
17T 21 9 18 16 

16 

Zoe Thomas493
Sugarland

8.000 8.150 9.1509.375 34.675
24 16 10T 11 17 

17 

Olivia Bursnall427
Reflex

8.050 8.100 8.7759.600 34.525
23 17 5T 20 18 

18 

Kyana Hernandez439
Reflex

8.900 6.950 9.2009.450 34.500
10 24 7T 7T 19 

19 

Margaret Cannon458
Stars

8.600 8.000 8.5509.125 34.275
15 19T 17T 24 20 

20 

Ashlyn McKinney421
Reflex

9.000 7.275 8.4009.450 34.125
9 22 7T 25 21 

21 

Hannah Stein321
HGC

7.850 8.450 8.7508.750 33.800
25 13 23 21 22 

22 

Akyra Tarver174
All American

9.150 8.025 8.7007.875 33.750
6T 18 26 22 23 

23 

Rachel Jin176
All American

8.650 5.850 8.9759.175 32.650
13T 25T 16 15 24 

24 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Tomaski477
Stars

8.500 7.050 8.0008.075 31.625
16 23 25 26 25 

25 

Marina McAlpine112
AA

7.650 5.850 8.6008.500 30.600
26 25T 24 23 26 

26 

Leanna Landry394
Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 27* 27* 27* 27*

27*

Sarah Schwarzbach217
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 27* 27* 27* 27*

27*

Sara Graham182
BGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 27* 27* 27* 27*

27*
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